
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

No. 

56 

57 

8 

82 

188 

59 

44 

72 

00 

Name 

Hans Saurino 

Joshua Saurino 

Justin Lautz 

Rick Sisk 

Erich Pfalzgraf 

Travis Duvall 

Matthew Van Zante 

Christopher Adkins 

Tom Barribo 

Class 

FP 

FP 

SM 

ITA 

STL 

ITR 

ITA 

ITA 

GT3 

Best Tm 

1:13.559 

1:13.657 

1:19.608 

1:22.091 

1:23.970 

1:24.501 

1:24.852 

1:25.251 

1:25.302 

Diff 

0.098 

6.049 

8.532 

10.411 

10.942 

11.293 

11.692 

11.743 

Region 

NEOK 

NEOK 

STL 

STL 

DMV 

SILR 

DMV 

STL 

NEB 

Member_ID 

144853_4 

144853_5 

465371 

416882 

440981 

468226 

451287 

468424 

405310 

Hometown 

Tulsa OK 

Tulsa OK 

Saint Louis MO 

Washington MO 

Oskaloosa IA 

Union MO 

Urbandale IA 

Saint Louis MO 

Cairo NE 

Make-Model 

MG Midget 

MG Midget 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

2003 Ford Mustang 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1998 Dodge neon 

1993 Mazda RX7 

Sponsor 

The Race Shop/Kelley Engines/Hoosier Tire 

The Race Shop/Kelley Engines/Hoosier Tire 

Tammy Pfalzgraf 

PFM Racing 

Winding Road/Oak Leaf Lighting 

Herman Plbg / Kim's Auto Repair Serv 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4/26/2014 3:24:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf 

Chief Steward Ken Patterson 

Sanction 14-DS-3251-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA 

STL REG SCCA Home Opener Drivers School 

Closed Wheel 

CW Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 14:58:49 

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles 

4/26/2014 02:55 PM 


